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Worksheet 32 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Tests 

There is a test today. It is a math test. The kids just learned 

how to add things. Next, they will learn how to subtract things. 

Most of the kids do not like math. 

Match the answers. 

1. What is there today? a. test 

2. What kind of test do the 

kids have? 

b. no 

3. What did the kids just 

learn to do with things? 

c. math 

4. What will the kids learn 

next to do with things? 

d. subtract 

5. Do most of the kids like 

math? 

e. add 
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Answer Key: 

1. a 

2. c 

3. e 

4. d 

5. b 

 

 
 


